
Robert Vela High School Sabercats 
2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

Date   Day Opponent Site    Time 

Feb. 3   Saturday Harlingen (Scrimmage) Away  12:00 PM 
Feb. 5   Monday San Benito (Scrimmage)  Home 6:00 PM 
Feb. 9   Friday La Joya Palmview (Scrimmage)  Away 6:00 PM 
Feb. 12  Monday Laredo Alexander (Scrimmage)  Away 5:00 PM 
Feb. 16  Friday Laredo United (Scrimmage) Away 5:00 PM 
Feb. 19  Monday San Benito    Home 6:00 PM 
Feb. 22-24  Thurs-Sat Laredo Border Olympics Tournament Away TBA 
Feb. 27   Tuesday      *PSJA Southwest HS Home 7:00 PM 
Feb/Mar 29-2 Thurs-Sat Calallen Tournament Away TBA 

Mar. 5   Tuesday *PSJA Southwest HS Away 7:00 PM 
Mar. 8   Friday *McAllen Memorial HS Away 7:00 PM 
Mar. 11  Monday *McAllen Memorial HS Home 7:00 PM 
Mar. 12  Tuesday *Sharyland HS Away 7:00 PM 
Mar. 13  Wednesday *Sharyland HS Home 7:00 PM 
Mar. 19  Tuesday *Valley View HS Home 7:00 PM 
Mar. 22  Friday *Valley View HS Away 7:00 PM 
Mar. 26  Tuesday  *Nikki Rowe HS Home 7:00 PM 
Mar. 28  Thursday *Nikki Rowe HS Away 7:00 PM 

Apr. 2  Tuesday *PSJA North HS Home 7:00 PM 
Apr. 5  Friday *PSJA North HS Away 7:00 PM 
Apr. 9  Tuesday *McAllen HS Home 7:00 PM 
Apr. 12  Friday *McAllen HS Away 7:00 PM 
Apr. 16  Tuesday *Sharyland Pioneer HS Home 7:00 PM 
Apr. 19  Friday *Sharyland Pioneer HS Away 7:00 PM 
Apr. 23  Tuesday *PSJA Memorial HS Home 7:00 PM 
Apr. 26  Friday *PSJA Memorial HS Away 7:00 PM 

Varsity Head Coach:  Jaime Perez Varsity Assistant Coach:  Greg Garcia Athletic Coord: John Campbell 

J.V. Black Coach:  Michael Salinas J.V. Blue Coach:  Gene Shupe J.V. White Coach:  Daniel Valdez

Athletic Trainer:  Jaime Tovar Athletic Trainer: Meagan Jaques Principal: Michele Peña

Athletic Secretary: Melissa Hernandez

Edinburg CISD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities and provides 
equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding 
the nondiscrimination policies: Title IX issues: Robert Vina, r.vina@ecisd.us ,Coordinator of Personnel/Legal Issues, ADA/504 issues: Sofia 
Hinojosa, sofia.hinojosa@ecisd.us , Director of Student & Social Services, 411 N. 8th Avenue, Edinburg, TX 78539, (956) 289-2300

Edinburg CISD no discrimina por motivos de raza, color, origen nacional, sexo, discapacidad o edad en sus programas o actividades y brinda 
igualdad de acceso a los Boy Scouts y otros grupos juveniles designados. La siguiente persona ha sido designada para manejar consultas 
sobre las políticas de no discriminación Title IX issues: Robert Vina, r.vina@ecisd.us ,Coordinator of Personnel/Legal Issues, ADA/504 issues: 
Sofia Hinojosa, sofia.hinojosa@ecisd.us , Director of Student & Social Services, 411 N. 8th Avenue, Edinburg, TX 78539, (956) 289-2300
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